Belts



Belt IDs

Name
WWE CHAMPIONSHIP

WORLD HEAVYWEIGHT
CHAMPIONSHIP '02-'13

WWE TAG TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
'02-'10

WWE UNITED STATES
CHAMPIONSHIP '03-20

WWE CRUISERWEIGHT
CHAMPIONSHIP '01-'07

WWE INTERCONTINENTAL
CHAMPIONSHIP '11-'19

WWE LIGHT HEAVYWEIGHT
CHAMPIONSHIP

WWE UNDISPUTED CHAMPIONSHIP
WWE CHAMPIONSHIP '05-'13

WWE WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP '98-
'10

ECW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP '06-'08
WWE DIVAS CHAMPIONSHIP

NXT WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP '13-
17

WWE CHAMPIONSHIP '98-'02
WWE CHAMPIONSHIP '88-'98
ECW CHAMPIONSHIP '08-'10

NXT TAG TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP '13-
17

WWE UNITED STATES
CHAMPIONSHIP (CENA)

ECW WORLD TELEVISION
CHAMPIONSHIP

WCW WORLD TAG TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIP '91-'96

WORLD WIDE WRESTLING
HEAVYWEIGHT CHAMPIONSHIP

RAW WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP

WWE WORLD HEAVYWEIGHT
CHAMPIONSHIP '87

NXT CHAMPIONSHIP '17-'21

Belt ID

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

Baked File

bakedfile01

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfile01

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfile01

bakedfileO1
bakedfile01

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfile01 & 03

bakedfileO1



NXT NORTH AMERICAN
CHAMPIONSHIP

WORLD TAG TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
'02-'10

WWE INTERCONTINENTAL
CHAMPIONSHIP '98-'11

WCW WORLD HEAVYWEIGHT
CHAMPIONSHIP '91-'93

WWE UNITED STATES
CHAMPIONSHIP

WWE INTERCONTINENTAL
CHAMPIONSHIP

NXT CRUISERWEIGHT
CHAMPIONSHIP

WWE RAW TAG TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIP

WWE SMACKDOWN TAG TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIP

WWE WOMEN'S TAG TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIP

NXT TAG TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP

NXT WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP '17-
21

24/7 CHAMPIONSHIP
UPUPDOWNDOWN CHAMPIONSHIP

NXT UNITED KINGDOM
CHAMPIONSHIP

NXT UK WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP

NXT UK TAG TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP

WWE EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
NXT CHAMPIONSHIP '12-'17

LEFTRIGHTLEFTRIGHT
CHAMPIONSHIP

PC CHAMPIONSHIP

WWE UNITED KINGDOM
CHAMPIONSHIP

WWE CHAMPIONSHIP '13-'14

WWE CHAMPIONSHIP (SMOKING
SKULL)

WWE CHAMPIONSHIP (BRAHMA
BULL)

WORLD TAG TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
'97-'02

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

146

147

150

151

152

153

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfile01

bakedfile01 & 03

bakedfile01 & 55

bakedfileO1 & 55

bakedfile01, 55, & 71

bakedfile01 & 55

bakedfileO1

bakedfile01

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1
bakedfileO1
bakedfileO1

bakedfile01 & 03

bakedfileO1

bakedfile01

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1



WCW UNITED STATES
CHAMPIONSHIP

HARDCORE CHAMPIONSHIP

WCW CRUISERWEIGHT
CHAMPIONSHIP

ECW WORLD HEAVYWEIGHT
CHAMPIONSHIP '94-'01

WCW WORLD TAG TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIP

WCW HARDCORE CHAMPIONSHIP

ECW WORLD TAG TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIP

MILLION DOLLAR CHAMPIONSHIP

NXT WOMEN'S TAG TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIP

WWE UNIVERSAL CHAMPIONSHIP
(RAW)

WWE UNIVERSAL CHAMPIONSHIP

SMACKDOWN WOMEN'S
CHAMPIONSHIP

WCW WORLD HEAVYWEIGHT
CHAMPIONSHIP (nWo)

WWE TAG TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
'10-'16

NXT TAG TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP '13-
17 (ALT)

WWE INTERCONTINENTAL
CHAMPIONSHIP '90

WWE INTERCONTINENTAL
CHAMPIONSHIP '94

WCW nWo LEGACY CHAMPIONSHIP

WCW WOMEN'S CLASSIC
CHAMPIONSHIP

NXT CHAMPIONSHIP
NXT WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP

JOHN CENA LEGACY
CHAMPIONSHIP

UNDISPUTED WWE UNIVERSAL
CHAMPIONSHIP

WWE WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP

WORLD HEAVYWEIGHT
CHAMPIONSHIP

WWE WOMEN'S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfile01

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfile01

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfileO1

bakedfile01, 03, & 71

bakedfile01, 03, & 71

bakedfile01, 03, & 71

bakedfile01, 03, & 71



MULTIVERSAL INFINITE
CHAMPIONSHIP

MULTIVERSAL INFINITE
CARDBOARD CHAMPIONSHIP

TBD CHAMPIONSHIP

WRESTLEMANIA 39 X WWE
CHAMPIONSHIP

WWE INTERCONTINENTAL
CHAMPIONSHIP '94 (Duplicate)

THE FIEND CHAMPIONSHIP
ORIGINAL CHAMPIONSHIP 1
ORIGINAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2
ORIGINAL CHAMPIONSHIP 3
ORIGINAL CHAMPIONSHIP 4
ORIGINAL CHAMPIONSHIP 5
ORIGINAL CHAMPIONSHIP 6
UNIVERSE PERFORMER'S TITLE

UNIVERSE TARGET'S TITLE

182

183

184

185

186

194

200

201

202

204

205

206

198

199

bakedfile01 & 03

bakedfile01 & 03

bakedfile01 & 03

bakedfile71

bakedfile03 & 71
bakedfile01
bakedfile01
bakedfile01
bakedfile01
bakedfile01

bakedfileO1



